
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tarifs de l’accueil périscolaire 
Année scolaire 2017-2018 

 
 

 
 
 

 

RANG TARIF 

Prix 
 forfait 
matin  

1er enfant 

Prix  
2ème 

enfant  
et +  

Prix 
forfait 

mercredi 
midi   

1er enfant  

Prix  
2ème 
enfant  

Prix  
forfait soir 
1er enfant 

Prix 
 2ème 

enfant 
et +  

Tarifs 
allergies* 

T1 : Jusqu'à 374 €  0,37 € 0,34 € 0,37 € 0,34 € 0,16 € 0,15 € 0,09 € 

T2 : De 374,01 à 469 €  0,72 € 0,65 € 0,72 € 0,65 € 0,26 € 0,24 € 0,14 € 

T3 : De 469,01 à 659 €  1,03 € 0,93 € 1,03 € 0,93 € 0,57 € 0,52 € 0,29 € 

T4 : De 659,01 à 815 €  1,28 € 1,16 € 1,28 € 1,16 € 0,93 € 0,84 € 0,46 € 

T5 : De 815,01 à 1 100 €  1,33 € 1,20 € 1,33 € 1,20 € 1,28 € 1,16 € 0,65 € 

T6 : De 1 100,01 à 1 350 €  1,49 € 1,35 € 1,49 € 1,35 € 1,91 € 1,72 € 0,96 € 

T7 : De 1 350,01 à 1 700 €  1,80 € 1,63 € 1,80 € 1,63 € 2,47 € 2,22 € 1,23 € 

T8 : Au-dessus de 1 700 €  
et hors territoire 
communautaire 

2,21 € 2,00 € 2,21 € 2,00 € 3,19 € 2,88 € 1,60 € 

 
(*) Goûter apporté pour cause d’allergie lourde 
 

 
 


